23304

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE 11-8-0Z

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	20 52 25 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	m 111 771 MA 57748
ROBERT BOUGE OLS 37		Tel
Property Owner Address to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	12011-TON ST (SS) 80'	E   PINE GROVE ST.
Assessor's Plot. 1.2.7.C., Lot. 2.6.5, to the sewer	A 2PIFTON	) J. Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this		
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMI		
If applicant other than actual property owner, attac	h Letter of Authorization from Prop	erty Owner.
Name MURICE BRUNEAU		Tel. (508) 165-3105
Mailing Address PO SOX 333	EAST. FREETOWN	na cell
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized	to perform this work is:	RECEIVED.
CANESSA ER		DEC 1.7.2002
Name	Address	DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
Type of Pipe Required: PUC SDC 3 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	F OF ISSUE	NEW BEDFORD, MASS
* Requires separate connections for sewage and sto	orm drain where applicable. Storm	water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.  * All work must be inspected and approved by a	D.P.W. inspector before backfilling	
* If this connection is to be part of a private servi	ce shared jointly with other building	owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Common Com	mercial Applicants only upon receip	and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental	information.	
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Disc	charge Permit and/or a Sewer Exter	nsion/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be		
Industrial User Discharge Permit No. A. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$150.00, plus an E	ntrance Fee of \$ where appli	cable, must accompany this application.
Bank # <u>FLEET</u> Check # <u>52</u>	Date: 7/-8-0C	Receipt #
Other requirements: To BE CONSTRUCTED	O IN ACCORD AWAE (	VITTE PURAL SUBMITTER
Aw D. APPROVED BY ROW LAB.  Connection made to Part of joint	eur ( wasse water	por Duarte Andrade
Sewer	SEL ATTACHED	Lakelle)
Connection made to Part of joint Storm Drain	intry-snared private line in Yes in N	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, a other special rules as the Commissioner of Publ	ic Works may doom necessary	
	Days.	LA CONTENTOR
Commissioner of Public Works		roperty Owner or Representative
Commissioner of Fublic Works	Signature of 1	roperty Owner of Representative
	NSPECTOR'S REPORT	
I was a second of the second o	NSFECTOR'S REPORT	P. 127C
Total Mineral		L. 265
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN		1
DATE: 19/0Z		
COMMENTS:		20'
	\ .	4 4
		1
		36' 36'
□ DISAPPROVED	PAVE.	/ + +
0 00/1	65'	27'
and Chart		
- Joseph Company	Exist	APPLETON ST.
SIGNATURE	EXIST	APPLETON ST.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 11-8-0Z

## 23304

**SIGNATURE** 

31-746



#### SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	200 A 15 CE DADOM WITH MA 57748	
ROBERT BOUGE OS 37 MEMOR Property Owner Address	1 21	•
Property Owner Address to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at APPLE	-10N ST. (38) 80 - ET PINE GLOVE ST.	
Assessor's Plot. 1.2.7.C, Lot. Z. 6.5, to the sewer and/or sto	torm drain in $APPLETON$ $T$ .	treet
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application	ion and the City of New Bedford ordinances.	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	□ INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER 2206P	0
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of	of Authorization from Property Owner.	
MAURICE BRUNEAU	Tel (508) 765-3960	
Mailing Address PO BX 333 EAST.	FREETOUN MA. 62717	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform		
CAMESSA EX		
Name	Address Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISS	SUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	n where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a san	itary
sewer.		
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. in * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared	d jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded	Joint
Maintenance Agreement.		
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial A Public Works of required plans and supplemental information	Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commission	er of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Per	ermit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by	y the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date	
	Date	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$150.00, plus an Entrance Fe	Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this applica	tion.
Bank # <u>FLEET</u> Check # <u>529</u>	Date: //-8-07 Receipt # 4473	
Other requirements. To BE CONSTRUCTED IN	ACCORDANCE WITH PLAN SUBMIT (WASTEWATER) por Duarte Andr E ATTACHER (DISCUSSECT W/TON) red private line 1 Yes 12 No	ade
Ø∕Sewer 5€	ATTACHEN (DISCUSSED W/TON)	
Connection made to Part of jointly-share	red private line □ Yes ☑ No	
☐ Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works	s all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and as may deem necessary	such
LAWRENCE D. Worney If		E gan
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative	,
INSPECT	TOR'S REPORT	
		1
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED		
		1

SKETCH PLAN



# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING DIVISION 133 WILLIAM STREET, ROOM 303 NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740 Tel: (508) 979-1527 Fax: (508) 961-3043

To Whom It Ma	y Concern:			
I. Balest	Baires	es .		, being
(N)	ame)	(Mailing Address)	•	•
Owner of prope	rty located at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·	,
Plot 127 C , I	Lot <u>765</u> , t	tereby agree to allow <u></u>	HUISILER BRUN	'EHU
•		•		
P.O. BOX 33	REFFEET ailing Address)	ONN 1102111 to act	on my behalf includin	g affixing my
!		•	1	•
signature in secu	iling beligit ic	or: i	•	
	-	Sewer/Drain ! Water Service	Service Permits Permits	
			taliation Permits	
	! ! —	Sidewalk inst	allation Permits	
I further agree to permit (s) being		and abide by, all City rule	s and ask regulations	applicable to the
,	Na	ime Robert R L	Sourgeois	·
•		(Signafuro)	0	
•	ì	220 APPLES	TON ST.	•
,	,	. 4	·	
1	,	11-9-02	114 530 4483	

(Date)

(Telephone number)